
 
 

2023 – 2024 Provost’s Colloquium Series Committee Membership 
 

 
Committee Co-Chairs 

 
John Elwood, Physics 

jelwood@esu.edu  
(570) 422-3408 

Dorian Royal, Nursing 
droyal@esu.edu 
(570) 422-3564 

 
Deena Daily, Psychology 

ddaily@esu.edu  
(570) 422-3344 

 
Xue (Stella) Dong, Art + Media + Design 

xdong@esu.edu  
(570) 422-3216 

 
Eugene Galperin, Mathematics 

egalperin@esu.edu  
(570) 422-3931 

 
Inalegwu Ode-Ichakpa, Business Management 

iodeichakp@esu.edu 
(570) 422-3885 

 
Patricia Varkados, Art + Media + Design 

pvarkados@esu.edu 
(570) 422-3393 

 
Cem Zeytinoglu, Communication 

czeytinoglu@esu.edu 
(570) 422-3911 

 
Ex-Officio 

 
Christina McDonald, Office of Sponsored Projects and Research 

cmcdonald9@esu.edu 
(570) 422-7954 
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